REINDAHL PARK BARN IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 8479 DATE: 11/7/19

		Bachmann Construction Company, Inc.		Advanced Building Corporation	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$9,650.00	\$9,650.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,500.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$20.00	\$840.00	\$30.00	\$14.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE -					
EA	1.00	\$2,605.00	\$2,605.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
21021 - SILT FENCE COMPLETE - LF	160.00	\$3.00	\$480.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
21092 - TERRACE RESTORATION - SY	250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$14.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE					
COURSE GRADATION NO. 3 - TON	20.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE		* · - • · • •	+_,		+
(PLASTIC) - LF	580.00	\$3.00	\$1,740.00	\$4.00	\$8.00
90001 - DÉMOLITION - LS	1.00	\$13,850.00		\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00
90002 - EXCAVATION - LS	1.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,500.00	\$12,350.00
90003 - CONCRETE SLAB-ON-GRADE -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, . ,	, ,
LS	1.00	\$10,645.00	\$10,645.00	\$16,600.00	\$23,825.00
90004 - ELEVATED FLOOR SYSTEM - LS		\$32,690.00	. ,	\$64,580.00	\$50,530.00
11 Items	Totals		\$81,250.00	\$122,840.00	\$151,413.00